ORKATZERKL Dkfwn

2024

2023

2022

2021

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

Yes

No

No

No

ORKATZ ERKIZIA SAN
ORTEGA
SLAIDANCM ONMalv J UA N
Bornin: OIARTZUN 03-09- s CMO
2004
Valves
. T'meSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Worst
Condition on ) L. ) i ;
boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
Formed O 2 19:41,12 21:36,58
Formed
Formed
Formed



