## ORKATZ ERKIZIA ORTEGA

SAM JUAN CMO Valves

SAN JUAN CMO Valves

Born in: OIARTZUN 03-09-	SALEN JUANN UMUR & AIVES
2004	

Seaso	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times	Clubs classification	Clubs N points o		Worst time
2024	SAN JUAN	Yes	Formed	0	2			19:41,12	21:36,58
2023	SAN JUAN	No	Formed						
2022	SAN JUAN	No	Formed						
2021	SAN JUAN	No	Formed						